:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8633654

Mar 14, 2024 - 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 269,801 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 214529 - 0.018386269 ETH®
71.36 USD

2 214530 - 0.018512228 ETH®
71.85 USD

3 214531 - 0.018588453 ETH®
72.15 USD

4 214532 - 0.018492201 ETH®
71.78 USD

S 214533 - 0.018533252 ETH®
71.94 USD

6 214534 - 0.018553457 ETH®
72.01 USD

7 214535 - 0.018541081 ETH®
71.97 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8633654
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/269801
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214529
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214530
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214531
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214532
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214533
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214534
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214535

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

214536

214537

214543

214544

Validator Id

370430

Amount

- 0.018568781
72.07 USD

- 0.018556635
72.03 USD

- 0.018495281
71.79 USD

- 0.062576804
242.90 USD

- 0.018527478
71.91 USD

- 0.018481283
71.73 USD

- 0.018488943
71.76 USD

- 0.018499492
71.80 USD

- 0.018498380
71.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.044026180
170.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214536
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214537
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214538
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214539
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214540
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214541
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214542
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214543
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/214544
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/370430

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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